

RHK **043150**
RBM **PRSC500/170N**
Fty **LS505-2S**

Pos.	Parte name (cn)	Part name (en)	Size	Remark	Qty
1	六角螺母	Inner-hex bolt	M22	Q235	1
2	外夹板	Outer flange			1
3	锯片	Saw blade			1
4	内夹板	Inner flange			1
5	大护罩总成	Saw blade Guard			1
6	薄六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M6X15		1
7	垫片	washer	6		13
8	防松螺母	Anti-loose nut	M6		13
9	塑料护条1	Plastic sticker 1			2
10	塑料护条2	Plastic sticker 2			2
11	塑料护条3	Plastic sticker 3			2
12	塑料护条4	Plastic sticker 4			2
13	自攻螺钉	Tapping screw	St4×12		16
14	工作台总成	Working table			1
15	捏手	knob	M8×20		1
16	小轴505	Small shaft			1
17	弹簧	spring			1
18	弹簧导管	Spring bar			1
19	大嵌套	big nesting			3
20	托架总成	Extend holder assembly			1
21	小嵌套	small nesting			3
22	防松螺母	Anti-loose nut	M8		11
23	垫片	washer	8		24
24	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M8×50		1
25	挂钩	hook			1
26	垫片	washer	16		1
27	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M12×12		1
28	弹簧固定座	Fixing plate			1
29	加大平垫圈	washer	12		10
30	防松螺母	Anti-loose nut	M12		6
31	活动护罩	Removable cover			1
32	脚轮	wheel			2
33	开口销	pin	3x40		2
34	滚轮轴焊件	Wheel shaft			1
35	活动脚轮连接板	Connecting plate			2
36	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M8×20		5
37	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M12×55		3

38	电机	motor			1
39	支架总成	Support assembly			1
40	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M8×15		2
41	横筋Ⅲ	Transverse reinforcement			1
42	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M6X12		2
43	电机捆箍	Motor fixing belt			1
44	防松螺母	Anti-loose nut	M18		1
45	十字槽盘头螺栓	Cross groove head Screw	M4×65		4
46	平垫圈	washer	4		4
47	弹簧垫圈	Spring washer	4		4
48	螺母	Nut	M4		4
49	六角头螺栓	Inner-hex bolt	M8×25		5
50	大半圆头方颈螺栓	mushroom head square neck bolt	M6×15		7
51	插销链	Bolt chain			1
52	限位垫	Limit mat			1
53	标尺杆	ruler bar			1
54	工作台护罩	working table guard			1
55	副工作台加长板	Extended board			1
56	副工作台连接板	Extended board			3
57	塑料铆钉	Plastic rivets			12
58	操作手把一套	handle			1
59	大护罩圈板下盖	Lower cover for saw blade guard			1
60	工作台锁定弹簧	Lock spring			1
61	工作台护罩锁定钩	Lock hook			1
62	工作台护罩手把	Handle for working table guard			1
63	弹簧固定座	Fixing plate			1
64	操作手把弹簧	Handle spring			1
65	伸缩销	Expansion pin			1

LS505



